University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212432420304
2 212432420092
3 212432470099
4 212432390213
5 212432400332
6 212414120127
7 212432420247
8 212432330385
9 212414120115
10 212432470205
11 212432400361
12 212411110044
13 212426110152
14 212432130108

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22HIST1059531

22HIST1060205

22HIST1042945

22HIST1211373

22HIST1081466

22HIST1037622

22HIST1064308

22HIST1169486

22HIST1104107

22HIST1024784

22HIST1109224

22HIST1103736

22HIST1115408

22HIST1002674

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022

Name

NIKET

PRAKASH

SUDHANSHU

AMARTYA
KUMAR

DUSHYANT
SINGH

AAHWAN
SINGH

DEVDATTA
MAITRA

JATIN SINGH
THATHOLA

SHIVANI
TRIPATHI

VANSHIKA
KASAUDHAN

TANYA
KHANTWAL

CHHAVI
SHARMA

ABHINAV
JOSHI

SEJAL JAIN

University of Delhi

Allotted

Department/College
Department of History
Department of History

Department of History

Sri Venkateswara
College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Kamala Nehru College

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Final
Entrance
Marks

185

184

184

180

179

178

178

178

178

177

177

177

175

175

Combined
Rank

61

62

62

66

67

68

68

68

68

69

69

69

71

71

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

59.82

73.17

68.94

70.67

67.79

76.86

72.40

70.09

76.57

70.09

67.65

71.25

71.25

Choice

16

12

18

15

12-12-2022
14:48:19

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212432460021

2 212441180029

3 212426110189

4 212432330020

5 212432470077

6 212432350118

7 212432470216

8 212432400028

9 212441180167

10 212432400240

11 212434120113

12 212432400063

13 212434120222

14 212432160234

Form No.

22HIST1015548

22HIST1042709

22HIST1062359

22HIST1145078

22HIST1049508

22HIST1192094

22HIST1037545

22HIST1092129

22HIST1050042

22HIST1091812

22HIST1125506

22HIST1090503

22HIST1050142

22HIST1121833

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022

Name

PARUL

ASHEESH
KUMAR
YADAV

GHANSHYAM
CHOUDHARY

PRASHANT
KUMAR
YADAV

SAKSHI MAVI

CHIRANSHU
SIHAG

SAURABH
VERMA

NANDINI
YADAV

RAKHI
YADAV

AAKANSHA
RATHOR

ANIL KUMAR

ANKIT PATEL

HARSHITA
KUMARI

SAURABH
SINGH

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Kirori Mal College

Department of History

Department of History

Rajdhani College

Lady Shri Ram College
for Women

South Campus

Sri Venkateswara
College

South Campus

Lady Shri Ram College
for Women

Daulat Ram College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Sri Venkateswara
College

South Campus

South Campus

Final
Entrance
Marks

183

158

158

158

158

157

155

155

154

154

154

154

153

153

Combined
Rank

63

88

88

88

88

89

91

91

92

92

92

92

93

93

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

7.38

90.37

69.57

63.40

8.96

69.45

63.93

53.53

78.85

69.23

68.80

67.40

87.69

78.11

12-12-2022
14:48:19

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

10 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

8 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

10 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
15 212419110022
16 212432510190
17 = 212434120172
18 212416140100

Form No.

22HIST1004996

22HIST1136992

22HIST1131613

22HIST1010654

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022

Name
MOUSAM
MEHENA

LAKSHI
CHOUDHARY

SIMPAL
KUMARI

SAGAR
YADAV

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

South Campus

Daulat Ram College

Kamala Nehru College

South Campus

Final
Entrance
Marks

153

153

153

152

Combined
Rank

93

93

93

94

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

71.71

66.88

60.00

80.12

12-12-2022
14:48:19

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212432420095
2 212432460082
3 212432420011
4 212432460124
5 212434120163
6 212432470199
7 212429160024
8 212432350400
9 212432400141
10 212423110058

Form No.

22HIST1055538

22HIST1013821

22HIST1063757

22HIST1019326

22HIST1048987

22HIST1040268

22HIST1013435

22HIST1174333

22HIST1081302

22HIST1078827

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022

Name

ARUN
KUMAR

AJEET
KUMAR

JATIN
KUMAR

ROHAN
KANOZIA

RAJEEV
RANJAN

SACHIN
KUMAR

AMAN
PANKA

PRITAM

KUNDAN
KUMAR

DARSHANA
DAS

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Allotted

Department/College

Hindu College

Kirori Mal College

Rajdhani College

Department of History

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Janki Devi Memorial

College

Final

Entrance

Marks

166

158

148

148

144

144

144

142

141

129

Combined

Rank

80

88

98

98

102

102

102

104

105

117

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

6.08

62.25

66.50

62.51

75.40

6.36

62.41

59.25

61.10

Choice

10

12-12-2022
14:48:19

Category

Filled by

Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

1 212426110147  22HIST1224820 RAJKUMAR Ramjas College 130 116 64.00
MEENA

2 212437110076  22HIST1015830 @ ELHANAN South Campus 128 118 72.63
JERIAL
SAHKHAR

3 212432350314  22HIST1191838 AMEYA Daulat Ram College 115 131 72.92
BATHLA
SHARMA

4 212426110209  22HIST1150591 RIMJHIM Kamala Nehru College 111 135 7.06
PABARI

12-12-2022
14:48:19

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

5 ST
10 ST
6 ST
7 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which

he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212441120096

2 212432130078

3 212432400496

4 212429130308

5 212432400709

6 212432510015

7 212434120136

8 212429130138

Form No.

22HIST1104079

22HIST1006066

22HIST1097644

22HIST1044368

22HIST1077280

22HIST1135170

22HIST1111174

22HIST1087913

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Name

SHIKHAR
PANDEY

SAURABH
SINGH

ASHISH
PANDEY

PRASHANT
SHUKLA

ANUJ RAI

SHELLY
MEHARWAL

RITIKA
KUMARI
SINGH

LAVEEZA
TANVIR

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Hindu College

Department of History

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Indraprastha College
for Women

Lady Shri Ram College

for Women

Janki Devi Memorial
College

Final
Entrance
Marks

200

178

163

157

157

149

146

143

Combined
Rank

46

68

83

89

89

97

100

103

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

94.29

64.88

57.44

86.74

78.45

62.77

61.61

84.37

12-12-2022

14:48:19
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
2 EWS
6 EWS
9 EWS
1 EWS
3 EWS
7 EWS
7 EWS
10 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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12-12-2022

University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022 14:48:19
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)
Category
Allotted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22HIST1192544 ADITI SINGH Hans Raj College 76.00 4 Unreserved
2 22HIST1015073 ANKITA PHATAK Lady Shri Ram College for 74.76 1 Unreserved
Women
3 22HIST1051142 SEJAL JAKHMOLA Lady Shri Ram College for 74.20 1 Unreserved
Women
4 22HIST1042192 MALAIKA KIRTI Ramjas College 73.17 4 Unreserved
5 22HIST1147883 RIYA SINGH Kamala Nehru College 73.17 11 Unreserved
6 22HIST1058649 SAKSHI SINGH Department of History 73.17 3 Unreserved
7 22HIST1183479 SHREYA MISHRA Department of History 73.04 1 Unreserved
8 22HIST1197809 DIVYA ANAND South Campus 72.96 8 Unreserved
9 22HIST1164740 ARANYA SAHAY South Campus 72.96 9 Unreserved
10 22HIST1191838 AMEYA BATHLA Sri Venkateswara College 72.92 9 ST
SHARMA
11 22HIST1000281 DEEPENDER Sri Venkateswara College 72.78 7 Unreserved
12 22HIST1038202 ANUSHKA ROY South Campus 72.78 10 Unreserved
13 22HIST1121424 MANISH South Campus 72.78 9 Unreserved
CHAKRABORTY
14 22HIST1008862 ANSUMAN South Campus 72.78 11 Unreserved
PARASAR
15 22HIST1228381 MADHU Janki Devi Memorial College 72.78 11 Unreserved
16 22HIST1184282 TRISHA KAUR South Campus 72.78 2 Unreserved
SODHI
17 22HIST1049825 ANUSHA South Campus 72.78 11 Unreserved
CHAUDHARY
18 22HIST1005637 ACHZAH AN Kamala Nehru College 72.67 6 Unreserved
ABRAHAM
19 22HIST1065826 SARTHAK SHARMA South Campus 72.66 4 Unreserved
20 22HIST1038532 MEGHASHREE DEV South Campus 72.66 11 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. .. , . 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022 14:48:19

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate

21 22HIST1115503 ANANYO South Campus 72.66 11 Unreserved
CHAKRABORTY

22 22HIST1114930 NAYNAM LAVISHA Kamala Nehru College 72.66 9 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22HIST1147592

10

11

12

13

14

22HIST1120062

22HIST1170361

22HIST1012292

22HIST1115155

22HIST1031592

22HIST1183884

22HIST1069960

22HIST1129912

22HIST1076953

22HIST1199329

22HIST1062359

22HIST1187322

22HIST1089355

Name

LATIKA KUMARI
VERMA

AKSHITA
CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMED
SABIQ P

HIMANSHI
HIMANSHI
SHARMA

SHAHNAWA]

SUJIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

RAJ PATLE

SHREYASHI
KASHYAP

SANATHOI
KHUMANTHEM

MD AKHTAR KHAN

GHANSHYAM
CHOUDHARY

SUSHANT RA)

REETUPARNA
BORGOHAIN

Allotted
Department/College

Indraprastha College for
Women
Daulat Ram College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Department of History

Rajdhani College

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Indraprastha College for

Women

South Campus

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Janki Devi Memorial
College

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

72.53

71.25

70.48

70.35

70.34

69.83

69.82

69.82

69.71

69.71

69.71

69.57

69.57

69.54

Choice

12

16

12-12-2022
14:48:19

Category Filled
by Candidate

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer
OBC Non-Creamy

layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. .. , . 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022 14:48:19

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22HIST1080069 MADHUBANTI Miranda House 71.63 2 SC

DAS
2 22HIST1018998 JYOTI ARZU Hindu College 71.38 2 SC
3 22HIST1008767 MEHEK SINGH Kirori Mal College 71.11 7 SC
4 22HIST1075264 URVASHI Indraprastha College for 70.34 4 SC
SOLANKI Women

5 22HIST1081862 JYOTI PASWAN Janki Devi Memorial College 67.91 2 SC
6 22HIST1167819 ARNAV KRISHAN Zakir Husain Delhi College 67.91 7 SC
7 22HIST1182130 KAILASH Rajdhani College 67.91 8 SC
8 22HIST1094596 JYOTI BHARTI Daulat Ram College 67.79 2 SC
9 22HIST1052566 NEHA South Campus 67.78 11 SC
10 22HIST1060862 KHUSHBOO South Campus 67.65 15 SC
11 22HIST1213163 PRIYA South Campus 67.65 14 SC
12 22HIST1098629 JYOTIPARNA DAS South Campus 67.65 7 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. .. , . 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022 14:48:19

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22HIST1180237 GAURAV Rajdhani College 67.22 6 ST
2 22HIST1194003 TOKO TATO South Campus 67.14 2 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. .. , . 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2022 14:48:19

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22HIST1090858 TANU Sri Venkateswara College 70.60 8 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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